
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Index Type= Notaries; Name= GOFOURTH DIANE J;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198902060000
37930

02/06/1989
12:00:00

GOFOURTH
DIANE J

NOTARY LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

5 629

199302080000
37281

02/08/1993
02:23:02

GOFOURTH
DIANE J

NOTARY AMERICAN
BANKERS
INSURANCE
CO

200502070000
60150

02/07/2005
10:43:00

GOFOURTH
DIANE J

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201302190000
69320

02/19/2013
10:27:39

GOFOURTH
DIANE J

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200902060000
39370

02/06/2009
08:12:34

GOFOURTH
DIANE J

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201702230000
63990

02/23/2017
12:26:29

GOFOURTH
DIANE J

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA


