Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Notaries; Name= GOFOURTH DIANE J;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198902060000 37930	02/06/1989 12:00:00	GOFOURTH DIANE J		NOTARY	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	5	629				
199302080000 37281	02/08/1993 02:23:02	GOFOURTH DIANE J		NOTARY	AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE CO						
200502070000 60150	02/07/2005 10:43:00	GOFOURTH DIANE J		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201302190000 69320	02/19/2013 10:27:39	GOFOURTH DIANE J		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200902060000 39370	02/06/2009 08:12:34	GOFOURTH DIANE J		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201702230000 63990	02/23/2017 12:26:29	GOFOURTH DIANE J		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						